
 

2024 Summer Entertainment Calendar 
June 
Wed., June 12, 6-9 pm - Hamlet performed by Syracuse Shakespeare-in-the-Park FREE ADMISSION! 

Thur. June 13, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Fri., June 14, 6-8 pm -  Exit 11 and Elden Elementary Orchestra FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat., June 15, 6-9:30 pm - The Dirty Doves (Folk) with guests Modafferi (Indie) FREE ADMISSION!  
                                               Beer sold by WT Brews. 
Thur. June 20, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Thur. June 27, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
July 

Mon., July 1-Mon. Aug. 19, 10-noon - Community Jazz Band, Every Monday for 8 weeks. FREE!  
Thur., July 4, 7:00 pm - INDEPENDENCE DAY! ATLAS (Dance band) Tickets available on EventBrite.com.  
                                         Fireworks at dark. Beer sold by WT Brews. 
Sat., July 6, 7-8:30 pm - Salt City Jazz Collective (Jazz) FREE ADMISSION! 
Thur. July 11, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat., July 13, 6-9 pm - Amber Fly (Boston-based Punk band) and Fondu (Disco) FREE ADMISSION! 
Thur., July 18, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat., July 20, 1-9 pm - ShakesBeer Full day of Shakespeare acts paired with beer from WT Brews.  
                                       $10 ticket includes half off first drink. 
Thur., July 25, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat., July 27, 7-9 pm - Marie DeSantis Orchestra FREE ADMISSION! 

August 

Thur., Aug. 1, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat., Aug. 3, 1-9:30 pm -  Pat Tato & the Baked Potatoes, Elephants Dancing, Harbor Boys and Jess Novak          
                                             (Reggae, Ska, Pop, Rock) Tickets available on EventBrite.com 

                                             Beer sold by WT Brews. 
Thur., Aug. 8, 5-8 pm - Food Trucks and Music  FREE ADMISSION! 
Sat.., Aug. 10, 7-9 pm - HomeBrewed Comedy FREE ADMISSION! 
                                          Beer sold by WT Brews. 
Fri. & Sat, Aug. 23 & 24, 7 pm, Sun. Aug 25 3pm- You’re a Good Man Charlie Brown Tickets: EventBrite.com 

Sat., Aug. 31, 3-10 pm - LABOR DAY CELEBRATION! Pony Tail James, Frank & the Reliables, Psychedelic Sushi              
                                          and Salt City Getaway (Rock/Jam) Tickets available on EventBrite.com. Fireworks at dark. 
September 

Sat., Sept. 7, 7-10 pm - Harvest Fest and Dance Tickets available on EventBrite.com 

Sat.., Sept. 21, noon-10 pm - Taste of B’ville $2 at the gate (Greater Baldwinsville Chamber of Commerce) 
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